

ú
Crl.A.No. 490 OF 2001
ITEM No.39

Court No. 7

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 490/2001 (for prel. hearing)

STATE OF HARYANA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM KISHAN

Respondent (s)

(office report for direction)

Date : 08/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s) Mrs. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv. for
Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

...L.....I....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

This matter is adjourned till the month of August 2002.
In the meantime the concerned authorities are directed to take
steps for arresting the respondent.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master