

@

Cr1.A.No. 490 OF 2001
ITEM No.1

Court No. 5

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 490/2001

STATE OF HARYANA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM KISHAN
(Office report for direction)

Respondent (s)

Date : 09/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)

Mr Vinay Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for four weeks.

In the meantime, learned counsel states that he would take steps to comply with the last order dated 26th August, 2002.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master