

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 490 OF 2001

STATE OF HARYANA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM KISHAN

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Siwach, AAG
Mr. Rahul Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kant Jha, Adv.
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, the
matter is adjourned for four weeks.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master