

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 490 OF 2001

STATE OF HARYANA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM KISHAN

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 09/04/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr.T.V.George,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON perusing the papers the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List after four weeks.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]

Court Master